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Deb Carlson Northern Program Manager 
Region 7 - 10 

debra.carlson@state.mn.us 
 

Mark Larson Metro Program Manager 
Region 1-3 

mark.larson@state.mn.us 
 

Mike Ely Southern Program Manager 
Region 4-6 

michael.ely@state.mn.us 
 

Jessica Cook Region 1 Regional - Arden Hills 
 

jessica.cook@state.mn.us 

 
Jennifer Nelson Region 1 – Arden Hills 

 
jennifer.lee.nelson@state.mn.us 
 

Kim Wilcox Region 1 - Anoka 
 

kimberly.wilcox@state.mn.us 
 

Vacant Region 1 - St. Paul Town Square 
 

 

Marge Callaway Region 2 Regional - Eagan margaret.callaway@state.mn.us 
 

Jessica Cheney Region 2 - Eagan jessica.cheney@state.mn.us 
 

Vacant Region 2 - Midtown Minneapolis  
 

Angela Toulouse Region 3 Regional - Plymouth angela.toulouse@state.mn.us 
 

Andrew James Region 3 - Plymouth andrew.james@state.mn.us 
 

Patrick Stickney Region 3 – Chaska patrick.stickney@state.mn.us 
 

Lori Kasheimer  Region 3 – Plymouth lori.kasheimer@state.mn.us 
 

Rich Pike Region 4 Regional - Rochester richard.pike@state.mn.us 
 

Vacant Region 4 - Rochester  
 

Randi Wellman Region 5 Regional - Mankato randi.wellman@state.mn.us 
 

Vacant Region 5 – Mankato 
 

 

Daniele Flaten Region 6 Regional- Willmar daniele.flaten@state.mn.us 
 

Alex Scarset Region 6 – Marshall alex.scarset@state.mn.us 
 

Kim Cameron Region 7 Regional- Detroit Lakes kimberly.cameron@state.mn.us 
 

Gail Ralston Region 7 – Detroit Lakes gail.ralston@state.mn.us 
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Amanda Miller Region 8 Regional - St. Cloud amanda.k.miller@state.mn.us 
 

Elizabeth Meyer 
 

Region 8 – St. Cloud elizabeth.meyer@state.mn.us 
 

Josh Sipola Region 9 Regional - Duluth joshua.sipola@state.mn.us 
 

Michael Pack 
 

Region 9 - Duluth michael.r.pack@state.mn.us 
 

Timothy Kukowski Region 10 Regional - Bemidji timothy.kukowski@state.mn.us 
 

Pamela Holtman 
 

Region 10 - Bemidji pamela.jo.holtman@state.mn.us 
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